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Veste Softshell SOJ-FT1

FESTOOL FESTOOL

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
479804
479805
479806

479807

COULEUR
Bleu foncé/Vert
Bleu foncé/Vert
Bleu foncé/Vert

Bleu foncé/Vert

Descriptif détaillé

300 g/m? / 100 % polyester.
Etanchéité a I’eau : 5000 mm.
Capuche réglable et amovible.
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